
 

MAZ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SHAH ALAM 
WE CARE FOR YOUR CHILD’S EDUCATION 

 

LOT 2 JALAN KRISTAL 7/64, SECTION 7, 40000 SHAH ALAM, 

SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN, MALAYSIA. 

Tel: (03)-55101511, 5510 2391 

Email: mazinternationalschoolshahalam@gmail.com 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 –2026 

(MAY 2025 – APRIL 2026) 
 

TERM 1 

TERM 1 13 May 2025 (Tuesday) - 8 August 2025 (Friday) 

Examination Term   29 July 2025 (Tuesday) - 8 August 2025 (Friday) 

Holidays 9 August 2025 (Saturday) - 7 September 2025 (Sunday) 

Total no. of Weeks 13 

  

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  

Wesak Day  12 May 2025 (Monday) 

Agung’s birthday  2 June 2025 (Monday) 

Hari Raya Haji  7 June 2025 (Saturday) 

Awal Muharram  27 June 2025 (Friday) 

TERM 2 
TERM 2 8 September 2025 (Monday) - 10 December 2025 (Wednesday) 

Report Book Day  26 September 2025 (Friday) 

Examination Term  1 December 2025 (Monday) – 10 December 2025 (Wednesday) 

Holidays  11 December 2025 (Thursday) - 11 January 2026 (Sunday) 

Total no. of Weeks  14 

  

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  

Malaysia Day 16 September 2025 (Tuesday) 

Deepavali 20 October 2025 (Monday) - 21 October 2025 (Tuesday) 

Sultan of Selangor’s 
Birthday 

11 December 2025 (Thursday) 

TERM 3 

TERM 3 12 January 2026 (Monday) - 17 April 2026 (Friday) 

Report Book Day  30 January 2026 (Friday) 

Year 11 Mock Exam  9 March 2026 (Monday) – 19 March 2026 (Thursday) 

Term Examination 7 April 2026 (Tuesday) - 17 April 2026 (Friday) 

Term Holidays  18 April 2026 (Saturday) - 10 May 2026 (Sunday) 

Total No. Of Weeks 14 

  

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  

Thaipusam 1 February 2026 (Sunday) – 2 February 2026 (Monday) 

Chinese New Year  16 February 2026 (Monday) - 18 February 2026 (Wednesday) 

Nuzul - Al - Quran  7 March 2026 (Saturday) 

Hari Raya Aidilfitri 21 March 2026 (Saturday) – 24 March 2026 (Tuesday) 


